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LGI HOMES-FLORIDA LLC

MITZEL DAVID & TERE
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T=5471 H=3654 G=905 P=912

SP240004489 INGROUND SWIMMING 156,000 04/18/2024

230013059 CO ISSUED 10/11/2023

230006214 NEW SFR 702,047 05/12/2023

HX Base Yr

36087 PITCH LN, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 4,400 103.6728 129.59 570,196 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 3634

BAS 3,166 100 3,166 410,282

FGR 901 55 496 64,277

FOP 280 30 84 10,886

FOP 600 30 180 23,326

FUS 468 100 468 60,648

STR 60 10 6 778

5,475 4,400 570,196

FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=100,26] E25 S27 S8 S2 W13 N2 W12 N35 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=89,27] W4 S6 W4 N6 W4 S11 E1 S24 E14 N32 W3
N3 $
STR=[YR=2024;ORIG=81,33] E4 N6 U0.1R4.1 D0.1R3.11 N3 W12 S3
S6 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=100,-10] E25 S19 S10 E60 S42 W12 S2 W13 N2
N8 W35 N27 W25 N36 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=125,9] E60 S10 W60 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=125,53] E35 S8 W35 N8 $
.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 2,606.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2024 2023 100 10,424

2 0600 SUMMER KIT 1 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

12,924

1 000135 C SFR CNSVTN 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


